Legend
Metal Seating Collection

When ordering this product, specification codes must be added to unit Model Number, as shown below.

NOTE: Upholstery and/or additional options must be specified separately.

ARM CAP
FINISH —

METAL
FRAME FINISH —

MODEL
NUMBER —

LHD21-CA-SS

METAL FRAME ARM CAP
FINISH — FINISHES -

-CL

STANCE BEHAVIORAL HEALTH PRICING GUIDE -

GM Gunmetal Wood Polyurethane
MB Metallic Beige AR Aria PB Black
SB Smooth Black CL Candlelight PG Grey
S8S Smooth Silver CN Chestnut PT Taupe
TB Textured Black CH Chocolate
TN Textured Nickel DV Doilce Vita

GR Grenada

HM Hard Rock Maple

HA Havana

PA  Palomino

PE Pebble

SA Sand

WC White Chocolate
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Legend
Metal Seating Collection

Different fabrics may be specified on the seat and on the back. In this case, use the higher grade of the two.
No additional upcharge applies. All prices are in US dollars (USD).

LHD-21

DESCRIPTION —

Guest Chair
21" seat width

LHD-21-CAF

DESCRIPTION -

Guest Chair, fully closed arms

21" seat width

STANCE BEHAVIORAL HEALTH PRICING GUIDE —

DIMENSIONS -

Width 24.5
Depth 25.25
Height 34.25
Seat Width 21
Seat Depth 19

OPTIONS —

Moisture barrier, per seat +85
Bolt-to-floor bracket +295
Wood arm caps +0
Polyurethane arm caps +0

Corian® Solid Surface arm caps  +795

Seat Height 18 Additonal 20 Ibs weight +185
Arm Height 26.5 Additonal 40 Ibs weight +370
COM Yard Back 1 Additonal 60 Ibs weight +555
COM Yard Seat 0.75

COM Yard Arms 1

Ship Weight 50

Cubic Feet 13

MODEL NO. COM/1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
LHD-21 1662 1863 2059 2270 2478 2699 2923 3151
DIMENSIONS — OPTIONS —

Width 24.5 Moisture barrier, per seat +85
Depth 25.25 Bolt-to-floor bracket +295
Height 34.25 Wood arm caps +0
Seat Height 18 Polyurethane arm caps +0

Seat Width 21

Corian® Solid Surface arm caps  +795

Seat Depth 19 Additonal 20 Ibs weight +185
Arm Height 26.5 Additonal 40 Ibs weight +370
COM Yard Back 1 Additonal 60 Ibs weight +555
COM Yard Seat 0.75

COM Yard Arms 2

Ship Weight 50

Cubic Feet 13

MODEL NO. COoM/1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
LHD-21-CAF 2056 2329 2594 2874 3154 3446 3743 4044
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Legend
Metal Seating Collection

Different fabrics may be specified on the seat and on the back. In this case, use the higher grade of the two.

No additional upcharge applies. All prices are in US dollars (USD).

LHD-24

DESCRIPTION — DIMENSIONS —

Guest Chair Width 27.5

24" seat width Depth 25.25
Height 34.25
Seat Width 24

Seat Depth 19

Seat Height 18

Arm Height 26.5
COM Yard Back 1
COM Yard Seat 0.75
COM Yard Arms 1
Ship Weight 54

Cubic Feet 15

MODEL NO. COM/1 2
LHD-24 1830 2056
LHD-24-CAF
DESCRIPTION — DIMENSIONS —
Guest Chair, fully closed arms Width 27.5
24" seat width Depth 25.25
Height 34.25
Seat Width 24

Seat Depth 19

Seat Height 18

Arm Height 26.5
COM Yard Back 1
COM Yard Seat 0.75
COM Yard Arms 2
Ship Weight 54

Cubic Feet 15

MODEL NO. COM/1 2

LHD-24-CAF 2220 2518

STANCE BEHAVIORAL HEALTH PRICING GUIDE —

OPTIONS -

Moisture barrier, per seat
Bolt-to-floor bracket

Wood arm caps

Polyurethane arm caps

Corian® Solid Surface arm caps
Additonal 20 Ibs weight
Additonal 40 Ibs weight
Additonal 60 Ibs weight

3 4 5 6 7
2287 2519 2760 2992 3242
OPTIONS —

Moisture barrier, per seat
Bolt-to-floor bracket

Wood arm caps

Polyurethane arm caps

Corian® Solid Surface arm caps
Additonal 20 Ibs weight
Additonal 40 Ibs weight
Additonal 60 Ibs weight

3 4 5 6 7

2817 317 3431 3732 4057
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+85
+295
+0
+0
+795
+185
+370
+555

3497

+85
+295
+0
+0
+795
+185
+370
+555

4387



Legend
Metal Seating Collection

Different fabrics may be specified on the seat and on the back. In this case, use the higher grade of the two.
No additional upcharge applies. All prices are in US dollars (USD).

LHD-31

DESCRIPTION —

Guest Chair

31" seat width

LHD-31-CAF

DESCRIPTION -

Guest Chair, fully closed arms

31" seat width

STANCE BEHAVIORAL HEALTH PRICING GUIDE —

DIMENSIONS -

Width 34.5

Depth 25.25

Height 34.25

Seat Width 31

Seat Depth 19

Seat Height 18

Arm Height 26.5
COM Yard Back 1.75
COM Yard Seat 1.25
COM Yard Arms 1
Ship Weight 65
Cubic Feet 19

MODEL NO.
LHD-31

DIMENSIONS —

Width 34.5

Depth 25.25

Height 34.25

Seat Width 31

Seat Depth 19

Seat Height 18

Arm Height 26.5
COM Yard Back 1.75
COM Yard Seat 1.25
COM Yard Arms 2
Ship Weight 65
Cubic Feet 19

MODEL NO.
LHD-31-CAF

OPTIONS -

Moisture barrier, per seat
Bolt-to-floor bracket

Wood arm caps

Polyurethane arm caps

Corian® Solid Surface arm caps
Additonal 20 Ibs weight
Additonal 40 Ibs weight
Additonal 60 Ibs weight

COM/1 2 3 4 5 6 7

2137 2432 2715 3010 3314 3628 3948

OPTIONS —

Moisture barrier, per seat
Bolt-to-floor bracket

Wood arm caps

Polyurethane arm caps

Corian® Solid Surface arm caps
Additonal 20 Ibs weight
Additonal 40 Ibs weight
Additonal 60 Ibs weight

COM/1 2 3 4 5 6 7
2522 2886

3238 3600 3973 4358 4748
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+85
+295
+0
+0
+795
+245
+490
+735

4273

+85
+295
+0
+0
+795
+245
+490
+735

5146



Legend
Occasional Tables Collection

LTF-1818-16-BH

DESCRIPTION - DIMENSIONS -

Free Standing Table Width 18
Depth 18
Height 16

P'r Ship Weight 24

Cubic Feet 2

MODEL NO.
LTF-1818-16-BH-T  Thermoformed top
LTF-1818-16-BH-S  Corian® Solid Surface top

LTF-1842-16-BH

DESCRIPTION — DIMENSIONS -

Free Standing Table Width 18
Depth 42
Height 16

Ship Weight 42
Cubic Feet 4

MODEL NO.
LTF-1842-16-BH-T Thermoformed top
LTF-1842-16-BH-S Corian® Solid Surface top
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Usbh $
uUsD S

Usb $
Usb $

PRICE
1218
1486

PRICE
1845
2263



